Sr

Name of the Lab

Computer Lab

Mini audio-video
recording theatre
(Preview Theatre)

Tutorial room

Broadcast-grade
multi-camera video
studio.

Photography set up

Editing suits (4)

Area

33 sgm

50 sgm

20 sgm

96 sgm

30 sgm

16 sqgm
each

FACILITIES

Major Equipment and Software

24 Computer systems and media development-related software
(Adobe Creative Suite, Open Source Software)

Video camera and recording set up for training purposes, Interactive
4K Display, Television Set, computer workstation, and state-of-the-
art video production setup.

Computer workstation

High-Definition broadcast grade multicamera setup, vision mixer,
audio mixer, teleprompters, light board, computer work station,
virtual set software, chroma setup, state-of-the-art lighting system,
and renovated studio.

Digital Still camera with lenses, lighting system, and image editing
station, 360-degree video camera.

Non-linear editing systems with licensed Adobe Premium software,
sound editing, and graphic editing software.



